
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Name= SOUTHTRUST BANK; Legal Seq= 19;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200406070003
01550

06/07/2004
08:23:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

17 54 200309110006
08970

Lot:A Book:17
Pg:54

200411010006
00080

11/01/2004
10:38:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

34 23 Lot#:3-11
Book:34 Pg:23

200604190001
81390

04/19/2006
08:29:36 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

TIMBERLINE
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

34 117 200312020007
82120

Lot#:25
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE

200607200003
51180

07/20/2006
11:06:38 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

37 13 200411010006
00080

Lot#:6-86
Book:37 Pg:13
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR

200604190001
81380

04/19/2006
08:29:35 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

TIMBERLINE
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

34 117 200312020007
82120

Lot#:25
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE

200305220003
17610

05/22/2003
09:25:00 AM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WILD TIMBER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

31 59 200208070003
71090

Lot#:138
Book:31 Pg:59

200402020000
54350

02/02/2004
03:21:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ED GRAY
HOMES INC

27 36 Lot#:33
Book:27 Pg:36

200404190002
02780

04/19/2004
03:33:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

WILD TIMBER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

33 9 200202130000
75931

Lot#:67
Book:33 Pg:9


