Search Criteria Filters Applied: Name= SOUTHTRUST BANK; Legal Seg= 19;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200406070003 01550	06/07/2004 08:23:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P			17	54	200309110006 08970	Lot:A Book:17 Pg:54
200411010006 00080	11/01/2004 10:38:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC			34	23		Lot#:3-11 Book:34 Pg:23
200604190001 81390	04/19/2006 08:29:36 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	TIMBERLINE DEVELOPMEN T LLC			34	117	200312020007 82120	Lot#:25 Book:34 Pg:117 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE
200607200003 51180	07/20/2006 11:06:38 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC			37	13	200411010006 00080	Lot#:6-86 Book:37 Pg:13 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR
200604190001 81380	04/19/2006 08:29:35 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	TIMBERLINE DEVELOPMEN T LLC			34	117	200312020007 82120	Lot#:25 Book:34 Pg:117 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE
200305220003 17610	05/22/2003 09:25:00 AM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	WILD TIMBER DEVELOPMEN T LLC			31	59	200208070003 71090	Lot#:138 Book:31 Pg:59
200402020000 54350	02/02/2004 03:21:00 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ED GRAY HOMES INC			27	36		Lot#:33 Book:27 Pg:36
200404190002 02780	04/19/2004 03:33:00 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	WILD TIMBER DEVELOPMEN T LLC			33	9	200202130000 75931	Lot#:67 Book:33 Pg:9